Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior trim code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
TMBBBJ3T69A301443
3T43LD
2010
SUP
superb elegance
CDAA
LSS
7A
LB
8E
8E/A7W
Original User specif.
PR Numbers
Page : 001
A8D Luxury equipment
AZ0 Vehicle with standard production scope
B3E Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for India, various parts
B79 Type approval India
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
CB6 Alloy wheels 7J x 16
D67 4-cyl. gasoline engine 1.8 l/118 kW 16V
turbo FSI, homogeneous
Base engine: TJ2/TT2/TE6/TH2/TF6/TW2/TH6
E0A No special edition
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FB0 Standard paint coating
G1C 7-speed automatic transmission
G55 Front shock absorption
GR0 Without emergency tire inflator
H4G Tires 205/55 R16 V (black)
J0L Battery 340 A (70 Ah)
K8L Notchback - long wheelbase
L0R Right-hand drive vehicle
L19 Suspension range 19
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
N1A Leather seat covering
ND0 Without adapter
NG0 Without top carrier
Q2J Comfort front seats
QA0 Without child seat
QE0 Without tray areas package/box
QG2 No possibility of activating service
interval prolongation
QJ1 Chrome work package
QN0 Without drawers under front seats
QV0 W/o TV reception/digital radio reception
TE6 4-cylinder gasoline engine 1.8 l
unit 06J.3
U5A Instrument insert, km/h speedometer
UF0 Without electric interface
UG1 Hill hold control
VF0 Standard pedal cluster
Car data
PR Numbers
Page : 002
VL0 Standard pedestrian protection measures
0AF Front stabilizer
0BE Rear stabilizer
0EG Installation differentiation for
twin-clutch gearbox DQ 200
Vehicle components